List of transactions for: MEMTA
Generated by officer (admin) on 9/16/2018 1:24:17 PM
Transactions from: 1/1/2018 to: 9116/2018 1:23:00 PM

Day

10/09/18

Total:

FPage 1 of 1

Time

12:35:27
12:35:54
12:38:16
12:38:38
12:38:38
12:38:16
12:35:54

12:35:2T7

Daily Total:

From

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

| Total |Amount| Curr |Status|

-1.00

-1.50

-1.00

-1.50

1.50

1.00

1.50

1.00

0.00
0.00

-1.00

-1.50

-1.00

-1.50

1.50

1.00

1.50

1.00

0.00
0.00

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

REV

REV

REV

REV

APP

APP

APP

APP

Ref No

180910124055508542

18091012404 3481287

180910124030232775

180910124013499875

180910123838297558

180910123816367372

180910123554705827

180910123527696345



